3

Antonickuv pramen - Kolonada - Antoni¢kliv pramen

Platnost od 1.9.2020

( Stanice 3 7 11 15 17 21 23 27 31 33 35 37 41 47 49 57 59 63 67 71 75 79 83 87 91 95 99 103 107 111 )
X X[ X[ X| X[ X| X[ X| X| X[ X[ X| X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X
1 Antonickiav pramen 515| 533 | 555 | 6.14 | 6.28 | 6.47 | 7.03 | 7.15 | 7.22 7.40 | 7.57 819 | 8.32| 842 | 9.02 | 9.22 | 9.42 | 10.02(10.22] 10.42 [ 11.02( 11.22| 11.40 | 12.02| 12.22| 12.42 | 13.02
2 Doprav ni podnik 516 | 5.34 | 556 | 6.15 | 6.29 | 6.48 | 7.04 | 7.16 | 7.23 7.41| 7.58 8.20 | 8.33 | 8.43 | 9.03 | 9.23 | 9.43 |10.03|10.23|10.43| 11.03] 11.23| 11.41] 12.03| 12.23| 12.43| 13.03
3 Sidiisté 456 | 517 | 535 | 557 | 6.16 | 6.31 | 6.50 | 7.06 | 7.18 | 7.25 7.43 | 8.00 822 | 8.35| 845 | 9.05 | 9.25 | 9.45 | 10.05|10.25]| 10.45 [ 11.05| 11.25 | 11.43 [ 12.05 | 12.25| 12.45 | 13.05
4 Kovarna 457 | 518|536 | 558 | 6.17 | 6.32 | 6.51 | 7.07 | 7.19 | 7.26 7.44 | 8.01 8.23 | 8.36 | 8.46 | 9.06 | 9.26 | 9.46 | 10.06 | 10.26 | 10.46 [ 11.06 | 11.26 | 11.44 | 12.06 | 12.26 | 12.46 | 13.06
S Lékarna 458|519 537|559 6.18| 6.33 | 6.52| 7.08 | 7.20 | 7.27 7.45 | 8.02 8.24 | 8.37 | 8.47 | 9.07 | 9.27 | 9.47 [ 10.07|10.27]10.47 [ 11.07 | 11.27 | 11.45 [ 12.07 | 12.27 | 12.47 | 13.07
6 Usovicka kiizov atka 459 | 521|539 | 6.01| 6.20 | 6.35| 6.54 | 7.10 | 7.22 | 7.29 7.47 | 8.04 8.26 | 8.39 | 8.49 | 9.09 | 9.29 | 9.49 | 10.09|10.29]10.49|11.09] 11.29| 11.47 | 12.09| 12.29| 12.49| 13.09
7 Chebska kfizov atka 5.00 | 522 | 540 | 6.02| 6.21 | 6.37 | 6.56 | 7.12 | 7.24 | 7.31 7.49 | 8.06 8.28 [ 841|851 | 911 9.31 | 9.51 [10.11[10.31]/10.51|11.11| 11.31| 11.49( 12.11 | 12.31] 12.51 [ 13.11
8 Knihov na 501|524 | 542 )| 6.04| 6.23| 6.39| 658 | 7.14 | 7.26 | 7.33 7.51 | 8.08 8.30 [ 8.43| 853 | 9.13 | 9.33 | 9.53 | 10.13]10.33]10.53 [ 11.13| 11.33| 11.51 [ 12.13| 12.33| 12.53| 13.13
9 Posta 502 | 525|543 | 6.05| 6.24 | 6.40 | 6.59 | 7.15 | 7.27 | 7.34 7.52 | 8.09 8.31 | 8.44 | 854 | 9.14 | 9.34 | 9.54 | 10.14(10.34]10.54 [ 11.14 [ 11.34 | 11.52 | 12.14 | 12.34 | 12.54  13.14
10 Centrum 5.03| 526 | 544 | 6.06 | 6.25 | 6.41| 7.00 | 7.16 | 7.28 | 7.35 7.53 | 8.10 8.32 | 8.45| 855 | 9.15 | 9.35 | 9.55 [ 10.15|10.35]10.55 [ 11.15[ 11.35 | 11.53 [ 12.15| 12.35| 12.55 | 13.15
11 Méstsky Ufad 527 | 545 6.07 | 6.26 | 6.42 | 7.01 | 7.17 | 7.29 7.54 | 8.11 8.33 | 8.46 | 8.56 | 9.16 | 9.36 | 9.56 | 10.16 | 10.36]10.56 [ 11.16 | 11.36 | 11.54 | 12.16 | 12.36 | 12.56 | 13.16
12 Mirov é namésti 528 | 5.46 | 6.08 | 6.27 | 6.43 | 7.02 | 7.18 | 7.30 7.55| 8.12 8.34 | 847 | 857 | 9.17 | 9.37 | 9.57 [10.17[10.37|10.57 | 11.17 [ 11.37 | 11.55[ 12.17 [ 12.37 | 12.57 | 13.17
13 Kolonada 529 | 547 | 6.09| 6.28 | 6.44 | 7.03 | 7.19 | 7.31 7.56 | 8.13 8.35 | 8.48 | 8.58 | 9.18 | 9.38 | 9.58 | 10.18|10.38]10.58 [ 11.18| 11.38 | 11.56 [ 12.18 | 12.38 | 12.58 | 13.18
14 Goethov o namesti 5.30 | 548 | 6.10 | 6.29 | 6.45 | 7.04 | 7.20 | 7.32 7.57 | 8.14 8.36 | 8.49 | 8.59 | 9.19 | 9.39 | 9.59 | 10.19]10.39|10.59 | 11.19] 11.39| 11.57 | 12.19| 12.39| 12.59| 13.19
15 City service 533|551 (6.13] 6.32 | 6.48 | 7.07| 7.23 | 7.35 7.48 [ 8.00 | 817 | 8.32 | 8.39 | 852 | 9.02 | 9.22 | 9.42 [10.02]10.22 10.42[ 11.02| 11.22| 11.42| 12.00 | 12.22 [ 12.42| 13.02 | 13.22
16 Cristal 534 | 552|614 | 6.33 | 6.49 | 7.08 | 7.24 | 7.36 7.49 | 8.01( 8.18 | 8.33 | 8.40 9.03 [ 9.23 | 9.43 | 10.03[10.23]|10.43| 11.03| 11.23| 11.43 [ 12.01| 12.23 | 12.43 [ 13.03| 13.23
17 Slovan 535|553 6.15] 6.34 | 6.50 | 7.09 | 7.25 | 7.37 7.50 | 8.02 | 8.19 | 8.34 | 8.41 9.04 | 9.24 | 9.44 |10.04|10.24|10.44 | 11.04 | 11.24| 11.44 | 12.02] 12.24 | 12.44 ] 13.04 | 13.24
18 Chebska kfizov atka 5.36 | 554 | 6.16 | 6.35 | 6.52 | 7.11 | 7.27 | 7.39 7.52 | 8.04 | 8.21 | 8.36 | 8.43 9.06 | 9.26 | 9.46 | 10.06|10.26 | 10.46 | 11.06 | 11.26 | 11.46 | 12.04 | 12.26 | 12.46| 13.06 | 13.26
19 Usovicka kiizov atka 5.37 | 555 | 6.17 | 6.36 | 6.53 | 7.12 | 7.28 | 7.40 7.53 | 8.05| 8.22 | 8.37 | 8.44 9.07 | 9.27 | 9.47 |10.07|10.27 | 10.47 | 11.07 | 11.27 | 11.47 | 12.05| 12.27 | 12.47 | 13.07 | 13.27
20 Lékarna 538 | 556 | 6.18 | 6.37 | 6.55 | 7.14 | 7.30 | 7.42 7.55 | 8.07 | 8.24 | 8.39 | 8.46 9.09 [ 9.29 | 9.49 | 10.09[10.29]|10.49| 11.09| 11.29| 11.49 [ 12.07 | 12.29 | 12.49 [ 13.09 | 13.29
21 Kovarna 539 557|619 6.38 | 6.56 | 7.15| 7.31 | 7.43 7.56 | 8.08 | 8.25 | 8.40 | 8.47 9.10 [ 9.30 | 9.50 | 10.1010.30|10.50| 11.10| 11.30| 11.50 [ 12.08 | 12.30 | 12.50 | 13.10| 13.30
22 Skola 5.40 | 558 | 6.20 | 6.39 | 6.57 | 7.16 | 7.32 | 7.44 7.57 | 8.09 | 8.26 | 8.41 | 8.48 9.11 ] 9.31 | 9.51 [10.11]10.31]10.51| 11.11]11.31| 11.51]12.09| 12.31 | 12.51| 13.11 ] 13.31
23 Sidiisté 541|559 6.21] 6.40 | 6.58 | 7.17 | 7.33 | 7.45 7.58 | 8.10 | 8.27 | 8.42 | 8.49 9.12 [ 9.32 | 9.52 | 10.12[10.32]10.52| 11.12| 11.32| 11.52 [ 12.10| 12.32| 12.52 | 13.12| 13.32
24 Doprav ni podnik 542 | 6.00 | 6.22 | 6.41 | 6.59 | 7.18 | 7.34 | 7.46 7.59 | 8.11 | 8.28 | 8.43 | 8.50 9.13 | 9.33 | 9.53 |10.13]10.33|10.53| 11.13| 11.33] 11.53 | 12.11] 12.33| 12.53| 13.13| 13.33
\25 Antoni€kav pramen 543 6.01 | 6.23| 6.42 | 7.00 | 7.19| 7.35 | 7.47 8.12 | 8.29 | 8.44 | 8.51 9.14 9.54 [10.14]10.34|10.54 [ 11.14 | 11.34| 11.54 | 12.12| 12.34 [ 12.54 | 13.14 | 13.34
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Antonickuv pramen - Kolonada - Antoni¢kliv pramen

Platnost od 1.9.2020

( Stanice (115 119 121 125 129 131 135 139 141 145 149 151 155 159 163 165 169 173 177 183 185 189 191 195 197 201 203 205 207 209 )
X X[ X[ X| X[ X[ X[ X[ X| X[ X[ X| X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X[ X
1 Antonickiav pramen 13.17 [ 13.27( 13.42| 13.57 | 14.07 | 14.22| 14.37 | 14.47 | 15.02 [ 15.17 | 15.27 | 15.42 | 15.57 | 16.09| 16.24 | 16.42| 17.02 [ 17.22| 17.42| 18.02 | 18.22| 18.42 19.05 [ 19.30| 19.55| 20.28 | 21.03| 21.43 | 22.23
2 Doprav ni podnik 13.1813.28| 13.43 | 13.58 | 14.08 | 14.23| 14.38 | 14.48| 15.03| 15.18| 15.28 | 15.43| 15.58 | 16.10| 16.25 | 16.43| 17.03| 17.23| 17.43| 18.03 | 18.23 | 18.43 19.06| 19.31]19.56 | 20.29 | 21.04 | 21.44 | 22.24
3 Sidiisté 13.20 [ 13.30( 13.45| 14.00  14.10| 14.25| 14.40| 14.50 | 15.05 [ 15.20| 15.30 | 15.45 | 16.00| 16.12| 16.27 | 16.45| 17.05 [ 17.25| 17.45| 18.05 | 18.25 | 18.45 19.07 [ 19.32]19.57| 20.30 21.05| 21.45 [ 22.25
4 Kovarna 13.21(13.31(13.46 | 14.01 | 14.11] 14.26 | 14.41|14.51] 15.06 [ 15.21| 15.31| 15.46 | 16.01| 16.13| 16.28 | 16.46 | 17.06 [ 17.26 | 17.46 | 18.06 | 18.26 | 18.46 19.08 | 19.33]19.58 | 20.31(21.06 | 21.46 | 22.26
S Lékarna 13.2213.32| 13.47 | 14.02| 14.12| 14.27 | 14.42| 14.52| 15.07 | 15.22| 15.32 | 15.47 | 16.02 | 16.14 | 16.29 | 16.47 | 17.07 | 17.27 | 17.47 | 18.07 | 18.27 | 18.47 19.09|19.34 | 19.5920.32| 21.07 | 21.47 | 22.27
6 Usovicka kiizov atka 13.2413.34( 13.49| 14.04 [ 14.14| 14.29| 14.44 | 14.54 | 15.09 [ 15.24 | 15.34 | 15.49 | 16.04 | 16.16| 16.31|16.49| 17.09 [ 17.29| 17.49| 18.09 | 18.29 | 18.49 19.11(19.3620.01| 20.34 [ 21.09| 21.49 | 22.29
7 Chebska kfizov atka 13.26 [ 13.36| 13.51| 14.06 | 14.16 | 14.31| 14.46 [ 14.56 | 15.11| 15.26 | 15.36 | 15.51| 16.06 | 16.18| 16.33 | 16.51| 17.11|17.31[ 17.51 18.11] 18.31| 18.51 19.13(19.38(20.03]20.36 | 21.11| 21.51 | 22.31
8 Knihov na 13.28 [ 13.38( 13.53 | 14.08 | 14.18 | 14.33 | 14.48| 14.58 | 15.13 [ 15.28 | 15.38 | 15.53 | 16.08 | 16.20| 16.35 | 16.53 | 17.13 [ 17.33| 17.53 | 18.13 | 18.33 | 18.53 19.15(19.40]20.05| 20.38 | 21.13| 21.53 | 22.33
9 Posta 13.29 [ 13.39( 13.54 | 14.09 | 14.19| 14.34 | 14.49| 14.59| 15.14 [ 15.29| 15.39 | 15.54  16.09| 16.21| 16.36 | 16.54 | 17.14 [ 17.34 | 17.54 | 18.14 | 18.34 | 18.54 19.16 | 19.41]20.06 | 20.39 | 21.14 | 21.54 | 22.34
10 Centrum 13.30 [ 13.40( 13.55| 14.10 | 14.20| 14.35| 14.50 | 15.00 | 15.15 [ 15.30 15.40 | 15.55 | 16.10| 16.22| 16.37 | 16.55| 17.15 [ 17.35| 17.55 | 18.15 | 18.35| 18.55 19.17 [ 19.42]20.07 | 20.40 | 21.15| 21.55 | 22.35
11 Méstsky Ufad 13.31[13.41(13.56 | 14.11 | 14.21]| 14.36 | 14.51| 15.01]| 15.16 [ 15.31| 15.41| 15.56 | 16.11| 16.23 | 16.38 | 16.56 | 17.16 [ 17.36 | 17.56 | 18.16 | 18.36 | 18.56 19.18 | 19.43]20.08 | 20.41 | 21.16| 21.56 | 22.36
12 Mirov é namésti 13.32|13.42| 13.57 | 14.12| 14.22| 14.37 | 14.52| 15.02| 15.17 | 15.32| 15.42 | 15.57 | 16.12| 16.24 | 16.39 | 16.57 | 17.17 | 17.37| 17.57 | 18.17 | 18.37 | 18.57 19.19|19.44 | 20.09 | 20.42 | 21.17 | 21.57 | 22.37
13 Kolonada 13.33[13.43( 13.58 | 14.13 | 14.23| 14.38 | 14.53| 15.03| 15.18 [ 15.33 | 15.43 | 15.58 | 16.13 | 16.25| 16.40 | 16.58 | 17.18 [ 17.38| 17.58 | 18.18 | 18.38 | 18.58 19.20 [ 19.45]20.10| 20.43 | 21.18| 21.58 | 22.38
14 Goethov o namesti 13.34|13.44 | 13.59| 14.14 | 14.24 | 14.39| 14.54 | 15.04 | 15.19| 15.34 | 15.44 | 15.59| 16.14 | 16.26 | 16.41|16.59| 17.19| 17.39] 17.59| 18.19] 18.39 | 18.59 19.21)19.46 | 20.11| 20.44 | 21.19| 21.59 | 22.39
15 City service 13.37 [ 13.47( 14.02| 14.17 [ 14.27 | 14.42| 14.57 | 15.07 | 15.22 [ 15.37 | 15.47 | 16.02 | 16.17 | 16.29| 16.44 | 17.02| 17.22 [ 17.42 18.02| 18.22 | 18.42| 19.02| 19.14 | 19.24 | 19.49 [ 20.14 | 20.47 | 21.22 | 22.02 | 22.42
16 Cristal 13.38 | 13.48( 14.03 | 14.18 | 14.28| 14.43| 14.58 | 15.08| 15.23 | 15.38| 15.48 | 16.03 | 16.18 | 16.30| 16.45 [ 17.03| 17.23 | 17.43 [ 18.03| 18.23 | 18.43| 19.03| 19.15 [ 19.25| 19.50 | 20.15 | 20.48 | 21.23| 22.03 | 22.43
17 Slovan 13.3913.49| 14.04 | 14.19| 14.29| 14.44 | 14.59 | 15.09| 15.24 | 15.39| 15.49 | 16.04 | 16.19| 16.31| 16.46 | 17.04 | 17.24 | 17.44 ] 18.04 | 18.24 | 18.44 | 19.04 | 19.16 | 19.26 | 19.51| 20.16 | 20.49 | 21.24 | 22.04 | 22.44
18 Chebska kfizov atka 13.41)13.51| 14.06 | 14.21| 14.31| 14.46 | 15.01| 15.11] 15.26 | 15.41| 15.51| 16.06 | 16.21| 16.33 | 16.48 | 17.06 | 17.26 | 17.46| 18.06 | 18.26 | 18.46 | 19.06 | 19.18 | 19.28| 19.53 | 20.18 | 20.51 | 21.26 | 22.06 | 22.46
19 Usovicka kiizov atka 13.42|13.52| 14.07 | 14.22| 14.32| 14.47| 15.02 | 15.12| 15.27 | 15.42| 15.52| 16.07 | 16.22 | 16.34 | 16.49| 17.07 | 17.27 | 17.47 18.07 | 18.27 | 18.47 | 19.07 | 19.19| 19.29| 19.54 | 20.19 | 20.52 | 21.27 | 22.07 | 22.47
20 Lékarna 13.44(13.54(14.09| 14.24 [ 14.34 | 14.49| 15.04 | 15.14 | 15.29 | 15.44 | 15.54 | 16.09 | 16.24 | 16.36| 16.51 | 17.09| 17.29 | 17.49 18.09| 18.29 | 18.49 | 19.09| 19.20 [ 19.30| 19.55 | 20.20 [ 20.53 | 21.28 | 22.08 | 22.48
21 Kovarna 13.45(13.55(14.10| 14.25 | 14.35| 14.50| 15.05 | 15.15| 15.30 | 15.45| 15.55| 16.10 | 16.25| 16.37| 16.52 | 17.10| 17.30 [ 17.50 | 18.10| 18.30 | 18.50| 19.10| 19.21 [ 19.31 19.56 | 20.21 | 20.54 | 21.29| 22.09 | 22.49
22 Skola 13.46 | 13.56 | 14.11| 14.26 | 14.36 | 14.51| 15.06 | 15.16 | 15.31| 15.46 | 15.56 | 16.11| 16.26 | 16.38| 16.53 | 17.11]17.31|17.51] 18.11| 18.31] 18.51| 19.11] 19.22| 19.32| 19.57 | 20.22| 20.55| 21.30| 22.10 | 22.50
23 Sidiisté 13.47 [ 13.57 | 14.12| 14.27 [ 14.37 | 14.52| 15.07 | 15.17 | 15.32 [ 15.47 | 15.57 | 16.12 | 16.27 | 16.39| 16.54 | 17.12] 17.32 | 17.52| 18.12| 18.32 | 18.52| 19.12| 19.23 [ 19.33| 19.58 | 20.23 | 20.56 | 21.31 | 22.11 | 22.51
24 Doprav ni podnik 13.4813.58| 14.13| 14.28| 14.38 | 14.53| 15.08 | 15.18| 15.33 | 15.48| 15.58 | 16.13 | 16.28 | 16.40| 16.55 | 17.13| 17.33| 17.53| 18.13| 18.33| 18.53 | 19.13| 19.24 | 19.34 | 19.59 | 20.24 | 20.57 | 21.32| 22.12| 22.52
\25 Antoni€kav pramen 13.49(13.59( 14.14 | 14.29 | 14.39| 14.54| 15.09 | 15.19] 15.34 | 15.49( 15.59 | 16.14 | 16.29| 16.41| 16.56 | 17.14 17.54 | 18.14 | 18.34| 18.54 | 19.14 19.35 20.25)20.58 [ 21.33( 22.13
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